s, T N
S e I

15209'

15209

152095 ..
152097
152098
152099 -
152100
152101 -
152002
152103 .
152104
152105 -

152106
152107

e
152112

15211
15211

1521155:
152116

152117
152118

152119
152121 -

152122

152123

15212

152125'

152150
152151

152152

15215

152154

152185

152156
152157
152158 -
152159

152160

152161
12 62,j

1521

152165~

152166 = .
152167,m.

152168
152169~ -

152170

152171
152179

152180

152182 -

152182 - -
152183%- -
12oias
152186M7 .
1521€7
152188
152189 -

152190
152191

152192
152195 . . .
152195 -

152196 o

185137 -
152198 -
152199 -

152200

152201 -
152202

15220

152204 .

152205

182008 -

15220
15221

152220 .
152221
152222 -

15222

180224 - -
152225 - -
152226

152227

152228

152229

-

Nettie Nail-
Fannie Pugh~-

"Minnie-Parker

Daisy Russell™

- Mts.T H Satterfield -

Cora Stacy -
Janle Stepp-
Edith'8t.Clair-
Harriett- Shelton

‘Margaret J Shanafelt
‘Josephine-Tootle-

Emma- Thompson- '
Rachel Tillerson -
Mabel Titsworth
Mary D Veney

“Maggie Worley"

" Mrs.J.B.Westbrook
" Mrs.V.E.Watkins2
“Dora Whitlock

Mabel Williamg-

"May Wilson
"Sarah-Ross3

Flora E Queen -
Annie Hodge™
Minnie B Coble
Ola Bacon®
Rachel Williams

- John-Bacon

C A Layman-
E L Morgan
Noel- Boulware Col-

- Court-Common-Pleas = Clerk
~Kahn Merc.Co. -

Court Common-Pleas - Judges - -
‘Court Common:Pleas -~ Reporters: = -
- Court-Common-Pleas:--= Bailiffs

Mae‘M-DeMoss%:nt L

 Hugh B -Sanders:-

- Skelly 0il: Co.:-

"Fletcher- Electric Co..

- County~ Supt.™

Barney-Cleaver -

“Hugh~B' Sanders
“F C Harris-— -

Wm,McCullough-
J H Carter
Nathan-Martin-—
R L Cooper—
P B Stone-

“F V' McDonald

F J Kramer -

R A'Martin-

J R Small -

~ Tulsa-Camera Record Co.
- Arthur-Creekmore -
- ~Frank-Stark- - '
' Bailey-Ailrcraft-Co.-
" Chasg;Price -

Charity = Cp.Farm
J P Mclane: -
OklaNat.Gas:Corp.

© “Continental 0il Co, -
" Nichols Wire-& ‘Sheet Hdwe:Co.-

Binding“Stevens-Seed-Co;-

" Nichols Farm-Imp:Co:
- Lancaster Lbr.Co,

Long-Bell-Lbr.Co,: -

: Chapsple Bros.- -

James Courtney-Co.

‘Ogcar-Frommel: Co. ..
- Moulder-0ldham:Cov

Griffin-Goodner Co.:

-Greylock-Ritbon: and Carbon Co.
- Trave-Taylor-Co.
"Chalmers<Electric Co.“

8 W Bell Phone Co, "

8 W Bell:Phone Cqs'
S.W.Bell Phone Co. -
8 W Bell Phone-Co.

"Florence:Rateliff -

Allen-Barsdale -

" Thomas Hdawe.,Co, -
~ Palace  Ofs.Sup.Cos
" 8.W.Bell Phcne‘co;'

HW Shell

- “Battery and- Ignition Co.
~Gregg-MotorCos .
“Oscar’ Stdlmacher.

Ross Rice -
W L Barton

' Texas Company

Carl Smith- '
W L Barton-

_ Cobb- Markham

~ Pension
Pension

Pension

Pension

Pension -

Pension

Pension—

Pension
Pension*

Pension

Pension:

Pension™
Pension

Pension
Pension
Pension

Pension

. Pension
“Pension

Pension

Pengion

Pension

Pension -

Pension:
Pension
Pension

- Pension

Force Acct
Patrol Maint
Patrol Maint:
Supplies-

Peyroll:
Supplies

- Payroll -
Payroll -
Payroll -

Fees~:-

Supplies:
Payroll-

*Expenseéww7g~
‘Supplies:~

Mileage +- :-

Mileage

Mileage -
Mileage -

Mileage

Mileage -

Mileage

Mileage

Mileage““"

Mileage -

School Visitation

Copy

“Patrol Maint

Patrol Maint

Sirene -

Postage

Payroll:

Expenses”
Gas . Farm

~and Home

Supplies ~

Bupplies -
- Supplies -

Supplies -

" Repairs -

Supplies.:

‘Tires2- -

SupplieSHam-
Supplieswcnr

-Suppliesg: -
- Supplieg-- -~
- Repairs: -
- Rental-and-Toll -
Rental and-Toll

‘Rental and - Toll"

Hental“and'T011
Salary - )

Labor

Supplies-

Supplies-

Bental-and Toll

Payroll

Supplies™
Supplies -

ParQll

‘Moving Fence-

Teamwork —

Gasoline

Patrol Maint
Patrol Maint.

Patrol Maint

‘ 12 00
' 11.45

" 35.65"
7 BO%N

56.00
- 2,00
© 12,50

15.00
60.00
" 27,00

5J).00

102,00

150,00

=T




